
 



 



SRI JADAGURU RENUKACHARYA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ARTS & COMMERCE 

#9, Race Course Road, Bangalore – 560009 

 

CALENDER OF EVENTS I, III & V SEMESTERS, 2018-19 
 

Date Day Event 

02/07/2018 Monday College Reopens Hod’s Meeting-1, I, III &V Degree Classes Starts 

03/07/2018 Tuesday Staff Meeting 1 

04/07/2018 Wednesday Commencement of Practical Classes 

06/07/2018 Friday Planning Board I 

07/07/2018 Saturday Library Cards – III / V Sem 

10/7/2018 Tuesday Orientation – I Sem 

12/07/2018 Thursday Class Teachers Meeting 

27/07/2018 Friday CPE Guest Lecturer – Arts / Language Forum 

03/08/2018 “ CPE Guest Lecture – Commerce / Management 

06/08/2018 Monday Planning board meeting 

07/08/2018 Tuesday Talents Day 

14/08/2018 Tuesday Annual Athletic meet 

15/08/2018 Wednesday Independence day 

30/08/2018 Thursday Completion of 50% Syllabus+ HOD’s Meeting 

31/08/2018 Friday Parents – Class teachers meeting 

01/09/2018 
to       

04/09/2018 

Monday to 
Thursday 

Mid-semester Examination of 1 ½ hour duration for all classes and 
feedback reports from students. 

05/09/2018 Wednesday Shortage of Attendance I List & CPE Guest Lecture, Science 

15/09/2018 Saturday Ganesha Pooja 

25/09/2018 Wednesday Last date – submit Internal Assessment Marks 

20/10/2018 Saturday Final notification of shortage of attendance 

27/10/2018 Saturday Completion of 100 % syllabus 

29/10/2018 Monday Revision of syllabus 

02/11/2018 Friday Commencement of Practical Exam 

03/11/2018 Saturday HOD’s meeting – 3 

05/11/2018 Monday Shortage of Attendance Final List + Parents – Class teachers meeting 

07/11/2018 Wednesday Staff meeting 2 

10/11/2018 Saturday Vacation starts 

19/11/2018 Monday Commencement of Theory Exams 

26/12/2018 Wednesday Re-opening of classes for even semester 

Meeting of Arts/Language faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the first 

Thursday of every month at 3.00 pm. 

Meeting of Commerce/Management faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the 

first Friday of every month at 3.00 pm. 

Meeting of Science faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the first Wednesday of 

every month at 3.00 pm. 

IQAC meeting every second Saturday at 12.30 pm 



 



 



 



Sri Jagadguru Renukacharya College of Science Arts and Commerce 
Race Course Road, Bangalore - 560009 

 

Calender of Events II, IV and VI Semesters, 2018-19 
 

19/01/2019 Saturday Meeting of HOD's and discussion of activities for the next semester 

22/01/2019 Monday Meeting of NSS Advisory Committee, regarding NSS Special Camp 

22/01/2019 Monday Commencement of all classes including practicals 

22/01/2019 Monday Staff meeting 

24/01/2019 to Thursday to 
N S S Special Camp 

30/01/2019 Tuesday 

26/01/2019 Friday Republic Day 

02/02/2019 Saturday Staff meeting 

07/02/2019 Thursday Health Awarness Programme [Red Cross Youth Wing] 

09/02/2019 Saturday Parents and teachers meeting 

11/02/2019 to Monday 
CPE funded Certificate Courses 

15/02/2019 Friday 

16/02/2019 Saturday Staff meeting 

21/02/2019 Thursday Guest Lecture and Students Seminar Science Department 

22/02/2019 Friday Guest Lecture and Students Seminar Arts Department 

26/02/2019 Monday Guest Lecture and Students Seminar Management Department 

27/03/2019 Tuesday Guest Lecture and Students Seminar Department of Commerce 

08/03/2019 Friday International Women's Day 

18/03/2019 to 

21/03/2019 

Monday to 

Thursday 

 

Unit test for all students and Feedback from students 

26/03/2019 Monday Parents and teachers meeting 

27/03/2019 Tuesday 
Distribution of Answer scripts & First Notification of shortage of 
attendance 

01/04/2019 Monday Ethnic day + Graduation day 

02/04/2019 Tuesday Annual Day 

10/04/2019 Wednesday Commencement of practical examination 

22/04/2019 Monday End of term days and Staff meeting 

25/04/2019 Thursday Commencement of Theory examination 

03/06/2019 Monday Reopening of Odd Semesters, I, III and V Semester 

17/06/2018 Monday Commencement of Classes 

Meeting of Arts/Language faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the first Thursday of every 

month at 3.00 pm. 
 

Meeting of Commerce/Management faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the first Friday of 

every month at 3.00 pm. 

 
Meeting of Science faculty members with the principal and Chairman Governing Council on the first Wednesday of every month 

at 3.00 pm. 
 

IQAC meeting every second Saturday at 12.30 pm 



Sri Jagadguru Renukacharya College of Science, Arts and Commerce 
# 9, Race Course Road, Anand Rao Circle, Bangalore - 560009 

 
CALENDER OF EVENTS I & III Semester M.Com - 2017-18 

10/08/17 Monday Commencement of III Semester 

26/08/17 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi celebration 

28/08/17 Monday Orientation Programme for I Sem students 

29/08/17 Wednesday Commencement of I Semester 

05/09/17 Tuesday Teachers day / Freshers day 

23/09/17 Saturday Guest Lecture 

02/10/17 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebratons 

26/10/17 Thursday 
Student's Seminar - III Sem 20 students - 10 mins each 

I Sem 20 students - 10 mins each 

27/10/17 Friday 
Student's Seminar - III Sem 20 students - 10 mins each 

I Sem 20 students - 10 mins each 

31/10/17 Tuesday Interaction with Students and Feedback 

10/11/17 Friday Guest Lecture 

15/11/17 

to 

22/11/17 

Wednesday 

to 

Wednesday 

 
Class Test for III & I Sem: 40 marks, 1.30 hrs 

  
Revision Classes 

  
Announcement of I.A. Marks 

  Last working Day 

International Women's Day, Ethnic Day, Talents Day etc., will be celebrated along 

with SJR Degree students. 

Interaction of students with The Principal and Governing Council Chairman will be held on 

every second Saturday of the month. 

Dr. Rekha V. Ganachari Dr. S. Lokanatha 

Co-ordinator  PRINCIPAL 
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